
OPTIONS
   BULK FUEL TANK

   BATTERY CHARGER
   DEEP SEA PANELS 7310 AUTO START

60kVA
 Soundproof Generator

0800 772 3193call 
enquiries@gen-rent.co.ukemail 

ENGINE

MODEL

CONTINUOUS POWER

STANDBY POWER

COOLING SYSTEM

SPEED GOVERNOR

CYLINDER NUMBER

DISPLACEMENT

ASPIRATION TURBOCHARGED

JOHN DEERE 4045TFU70

LOGISTIC 
INFORMATION

FUEL TANK

WEIGHT (WET)

DIMENSIONS (L X W X H)

53 kWm

rpm

cm3

kWm59

WATER

MECHANICAL

4

4,500

228 X 110 X 167 cm

1,755 kg

185 ltr

GX72JDE

1,500 

GENERATING SET

CONTINUOUS POWER

STANDBY POWER

NOISE LEVEL @ 1M / 7M

CONTINUOUS POWER

STANDBY POWER

AMPS 3 PHASE

FUEL CONSUMPTION 
70% LOAD

POWER FACTOR cos 0.8

60 kVA 

66 kVA 

74 dBA / 62 dBA

48 kWe

53 kWe

83 A

10.6 l/h 

50 Hz 

AUTO START

DEEP SEA 7310 CONTROL PANEL

CONTROL PANEL
STANDARD

DEEP SEA 7310

FEATURES

   NOISE LEVEL @ 1m, 73dBA (@7m, 61dBA)
   AUTOSTART DSE CP WITH MCCB

   VELCB

   MICRO SWITCH PROTECTION OVER BUSS BAR DOOR
   OIL EXTRACTION PUMP

   3 WAY FUEL VALVE

   BATTERY ISOLATOR

   WATER SEPARATOR STD 
   CENTAL LIFTING HOOK

   FORK LIFT POCKETS

   FULLY BUNDED


